
20000.00

1550.00

16000.00

20000.00

20000.00

7000.00

20000.00

12000.00

12000.00

20000.00

7000.00

16000.00 16000.00 16000.00 16000.00

1460.00

18000.00

20000.00

Bureau 12
12.0m²

23.71 m²
Atelier

17.0 m²

Arc 02
11.0 m²

Sas
6.4 m²

10.0 m²10.0 m²
Bureau 02

10.0 m²
Bureau 04 10.0 m²

Bureau 03

Bureau 11
10.0 m²

Bureau 06
10.0 m²
Bureau 05

42.21 m²
Atelier

ZLA
153.8 m²

Manac
11.0 m²

11.0 m²

8000.00

8000.00

10.0 m²

8000.00

21.0 m²
Bureau

3949

13.0m²
Bureau 10

8000.00

Bureau 09
10.12 m²

10.12 m²
Bureau 08

10.16 m²
Bureau 07

16.20 m²

16.00 m²

DN 80

dévoyé en plafond

Bureau 01

Arc 01

4.82 m² 3.72 m²

4.82 m² 3.72 m²

3.72 m²

3.72 m²

5.53 m²

5.53 m²

ASC.

Equipe GPF

Pôle appui

Pôle appui

DAAPE
Resp équipe

AC/Partenariat

Niveau RDC

ETAT DES LIEUX
06KA

DIRECTION REGIONALE PACA
D.A.F

SERVICE IMMOBILIER
ET MAINTENANCE

34 Rue Alfred CURTEL
13010 MARSEILLE

POLE EMPLOI ANTIBES
1547 chemin des Combes

06600 ANTIBES 10.11.2022

CODE
AURORE

6021
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